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,,ORION KUP 2023''
SKOPJE, 28.05.2023

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free 9 godina i mlađi
28.05.2023 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.34 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Монтреал (CAN) 29.06.2014
Незванични MKD - 16 26.57 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Рим (ITA) 10.07.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 27.10 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 07.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 28.41 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Ниш (SRB) 16.12.2017
Незванични MKD - 10 32.38 Јана Милоковски

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

1. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 38.19 238
2. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 43.25 163
3. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 43.62 159
4. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 44.98 145
5. Ajla Rahman 14 Vardar 8, SK 45.01 145
6. Earta Xhafa 14 Step, PR 45.51 140
7. Ujeza Jupolli 14 Delfini, PR 45.56 140
8. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018., SK 46.97 127
9. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 47.28 125

10. Milan Matja 14 Beta Sharks, SK 49.25 111
11. Lina Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 50.79 101
12. Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 51.97 94
13. Ines Dobric 14 Leskovac, LE 52.10 93
14. Iva Avramovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 53.51 86
15. Tea Misevska 15 Vardar 2018., SK 53.70 85
16. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 53.83 85
17. Darija Lazarevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 53.85 84
18. Andrea Vasilevska 14 Vardar 2018., SK 54.43 82
19. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018., SK 55.84 76
20. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 56.59 73
21. Katja Cvetikj 16 Vardar 2018., SK 57.85 68
22. Nadja Ristovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 58.73 65
23. Siene Peshkov 15 Biser, SK 58.79 65
24. Sofi Dimitrov 15 Pirani, SK 1:01.87 55
25. Mila Georgiev 16 Pirani, SK 1:10.59 37
26. Anastasija Dimitrovska 16 Vardar 2018., SK 1:13.19 33
27. Meglena Dimovska 15 Vardar 2018., SK 1:14.24 32
28. Nadja Trajkovska 16 Delfin, SK 1:18.38 27
29. Eva Mojsovska 16 Vardar 2018., SK 1:20.11 25

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free 10 - 11 godina
28.05.2023 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.34 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Монтреал (CAN) 29.06.2014
Незванични MKD - 16 26.57 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Рим (ITA) 10.07.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 27.10 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 07.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 28.41 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Ниш (SRB) 16.12.2017
Незванични MKD - 10 32.38 Јана Милоковски
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 32.56 384
2. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 34.37 326
3. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 34.65 318
4. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 34.74 316
5. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 36.76 266
6. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 37.61 249
7. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 38.02 241
8. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 38.46 233
9. Iskra Dobric 12 Leskovac, LE 38.77 227
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,,ORION KUP 2023''
SKOPJE, 28.05.2023

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, 10 - 11 godina

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

10. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 39.11 221
11. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atleta, KU 39.65 212
12. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 39.91 208
13. Jasna Damcevska 13 Vardar 8, SK 40.37 201
14. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018., SK 40.78 195
15. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 41.20 189
16. Olja Cvetanov 12 Tumba, KU 41.30 188
17. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 42.12 177
18. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atleta, KU 42.59 171
19. Petra Dzundeva 12 Pirani, SK 43.36 162
20. Mila Kacarska 12 Delfin, SK 44.17 153

Nadja Markovic 13 Leskovac, LE 44.17 153
22. Aleksandra Karakachanova 12 Student, SK 44.74 148
23. Dafina Stojanovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 45.34 142
24. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018., SK 46.16 134
25. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atleta, KU 47.74 121
26. Anja Nikolovska 12 Delfin, SK 51.88 94
27. Darija Bartling 13 Pirani, SK 52.43 92
28. Mla Ristevska 13 Biser, SK 53.29 87
29. Viktoria Jovanova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 54.14 83
30. Anja Janchevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 54.15 83
31. Sofija Blazhevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 55.11 79
32. Jana Zafirovski 13 Pirani, SK 56.66 72
33. Kalina Vlashki 13 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 56.99 71
34. Mila Veljanovska 13 Delfin, SK 1:10.82 37

DSQ Nina Petkovic 13 Leskovac, LE
DNS Marija Karamanolis 12 Delfin, SK
DNS Iskra Spasova 13 Beta Sharks, SK

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free 12 - 13 godina
28.05.2023 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.34 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Монтреал (CAN) 29.06.2014
Незванични MKD - 16 26.57 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Рим (ITA) 10.07.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 27.10 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 07.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 28.41 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Ниш (SRB) 16.12.2017

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

1. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 31.48 425
2. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018., SK 32.46 387
3. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 32.48 387
4. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 32.60 382
5. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 33.09 366
6. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018., SK 34.44 324
7. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 34.47 323
8. Melori Majstorska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 34.60 320
9. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar 2018., SK 36.09 282

10. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 Orion, SK 38.67 229
11. Adea Xhafa 11 Step, PR 38.95 224
12. Jovana Ingikj 10 Vardar, SK 39.41 216
13. Amra Bytyqi 11 Aloha, PR 43.26 163
14. Matea Todorovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 43.40 162
15. Eva Nasteska 11 Biser, SK 52.01 94
16. Aleksandra Trajcevska 11 Student, SK 55.77 76
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,,ORION KUP 2023''
SKOPJE, 28.05.2023

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free 14 - 15 godina
28.05.2023 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.34 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Монтреал (CAN) 29.06.2014
Незванични MKD - 16 26.57 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Рим (ITA) 10.07.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 27.10 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 07.04.2019

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

1. Andrea Stankovic 08 Leskovac, LE 30.29 477
Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 30.29 477

3. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 30.86 451
4. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 31.30 432
5. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 31.31 432
6. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 31.34 430
7. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 31.67 417
8. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 31.87 409
9. Neda Jordanovska 08 Mladost, SK 32.15 399

10. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 32.42 389
11. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 33.13 364
12. Mariza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 33.31 358
13. Esma Ibrahimi  09 Step, PR 33.90 340
14. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 35.59 294
15. Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 36.92 263
16. Angela Zafirovska 09 Vardar 8, SK 38.13 239
17. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 40.79 195
18. Mihaela Kicevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 43.33 163

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free 16 - 17 godina
28.05.2023 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.34 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Монтреал (CAN) 29.06.2014
Незванични MKD - 16 26.57 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Рим (ITA) 10.07.2021

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

1. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 29.37 523
2. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 29.82 500
3. Mia Dermendzieva 06 Vardar 8, SK 31.36 429
4. Olsa Orani 07 3 Disciplines, ST 39.66 212

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
28.05.2023 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.34 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Монтреал (CAN) 29.06.2014
Незванични MKD - 16 26.57 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Рим (ITA) 10.07.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 27.10 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 07.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 28.41 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Ниш (SRB) 16.12.2017
Незванични MKD - 10 32.38 Јана Милоковски
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 28.00 604
2. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 29.37 523
3. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 29.82 500
4. Andrea Stankovic 08 Leskovac, LE 30.29 477

Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 30.29 477
6. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 30.86 451
7. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 31.30 432
8. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 31.31 432
9. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 31.34 430
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,,ORION KUP 2023''
SKOPJE, 28.05.2023

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

10. Mia Dermendzieva 06 Vardar 8, SK 31.36 429
11. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 31.48 425
12. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 31.67 417
13. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 31.87 409
14. Neda Jordanovska 08 Mladost, SK 32.15 399
15. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 32.42 389
16. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018., SK 32.46 387
17. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 32.48 387
18. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 32.56 384
19. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 32.60 382
20. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 33.09 366
21. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 33.13 364
22. Mariza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 33.31 358
23. Esma Ibrahimi  09 Step, PR 33.90 340
24. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 34.37 326
25. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018., SK 34.44 324
26. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 34.47 323
27. Melori Majstorska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 34.60 320
28. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 34.65 318
29. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 34.74 316
30. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 35.59 294
31. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar 2018., SK 36.09 282
32. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 36.76 266
33. Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 36.92 263
34. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 37.61 249
35. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 38.02 241
36. Angela Zafirovska 09 Vardar 8, SK 38.13 239
37. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 38.19 238
38. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 38.46 233
39. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 Orion, SK 38.67 229
40. Iskra Dobric 12 Leskovac, LE 38.77 227
41. Adea Xhafa 11 Step, PR 38.95 224
42. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 39.11 221
43. Jovana Ingikj 10 Vardar, SK 39.41 216
44. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atleta, KU 39.65 212
45. Olsa Orani 07 3 Disciplines, ST 39.66 212
46. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 39.91 208
47. Jasna Damcevska 13 Vardar 8, SK 40.37 201
48. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018., SK 40.78 195
49. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 40.79 195
50. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 41.20 189
51. Olja Cvetanov 12 Tumba, KU 41.30 188
52. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 42.12 177
53. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atleta, KU 42.59 171
54. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 43.25 163
55. Amra Bytyqi 11 Aloha, PR 43.26 163
56. Mihaela Kicevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 43.33 163
57. Petra Dzundeva 12 Pirani, SK 43.36 162
58. Matea Todorovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 43.40 162
59. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 43.62 159
60. Mila Kacarska 12 Delfin, SK 44.17 153

Nadja Markovic 13 Leskovac, LE 44.17 153
62. Aleksandra Karakachanova 12 Student, SK 44.74 148
63. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 44.98 145
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,,ORION KUP 2023''
SKOPJE, 28.05.2023

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

64. Ajla Rahman 14 Vardar 8, SK 45.01 145
65. Dafina Stojanovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 45.34 142
66. Earta Xhafa 14 Step, PR 45.51 140
67. Ujeza Jupolli 14 Delfini, PR 45.56 140
68. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018., SK 46.16 134
69. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018., SK 46.97 127
70. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 47.28 125
71. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atleta, KU 47.74 121
72. Milan Matja 14 Beta Sharks, SK 49.25 111
73. Lina Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 50.79 101
74. Anja Nikolovska 12 Delfin, SK 51.88 94
75. Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 51.97 94
76. Eva Nasteska 11 Biser, SK 52.01 94
77. Ines Dobric 14 Leskovac, LE 52.10 93
78. Darija Bartling 13 Pirani, SK 52.43 92
79. Mla Ristevska 13 Biser, SK 53.29 87
80. Iva Avramovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 53.51 86
81. Tea Misevska 15 Vardar 2018., SK 53.70 85
82. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 53.83 85
83. Darija Lazarevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 53.85 84
84. Viktoria Jovanova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 54.14 83
85. Anja Janchevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 54.15 83
86. Andrea Vasilevska 14 Vardar 2018., SK 54.43 82
87. Sofija Blazhevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 55.11 79
88. Aleksandra Trajcevska 11 Student, SK 55.77 76
89. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018., SK 55.84 76
90. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 56.59 73
91. Jana Zafirovski 13 Pirani, SK 56.66 72
92. Kalina Vlashki 13 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 56.99 71
93. Katja Cvetikj 16 Vardar 2018., SK 57.85 68
94. Nadja Ristovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 58.73 65
95. Siene Peshkov 15 Biser, SK 58.79 65
96. Sofi Dimitrov 15 Pirani, SK 1:01.87 55
97. Mila Georgiev 16 Pirani, SK 1:10.59 37
98. Mila Veljanovska 13 Delfin, SK 1:10.82 37
99. Anastasija Dimitrovska 16 Vardar 2018., SK 1:13.19 33

100. Meglena Dimovska 15 Vardar 2018., SK 1:14.24 32
101. Nadja Trajkovska 16 Delfin, SK 1:18.38 27
102. Eva Mojsovska 16 Vardar 2018., SK 1:20.11 25
DSQ Nina Petkovic 13 Leskovac, LE
DNS Marija Karamanolis 12 Delfin, SK
DNS Iskra Spasova 13 Beta Sharks, SK


